
　

第２５回全国選抜高校テニス大会東海地区予選大会
１１月９日、１０日　長良川テニスプラザ

＜男子＞

名古屋 麗澤瑞浪

5-0 3-2
D1 6-2 D1 4-6
D2 7-5 D2 4-6
S1 6-0 S1 6-0

S2 6-3 S2 6-3
S3 6-0 名古屋 麗澤瑞浪 S3 7-5

3-0 3-1
D1 7-5 D1 (4)6-7
D2 6-0 D2 6-4
S1 6-1 S1 6-3
S2 2-0打切 S2 6-2

県岐阜商 S3 打切 S3 2-4打切 日大三島

4-1 4-1
D1 7-5 D1 2-6
D2 6-3 D2 7-5
S1 6-1 S1 6-2

S2 3-6 S2 6-4
S3 6-1 S3 6-1

■３位決定戦

■敗者復活

浜松工業 愛工大名電

3-2 3-0
D1 2-6 D1 6-2
D2 6-4 D2 6-3
S1 6-0 S1 3-3打切

S2 7-6(3) S2 6-2
S3 4-6 S3 1-2打切

優勝 名古屋高校
準優勝 麗澤瑞浪高校
３位 日本大学三島高校
３位 県立岐阜商業高校

（静岡） 84 県 岐 阜 商 （岐阜） 日 大 三 島

愛 工 大 名 電 （愛知） 73 浜 松 工 業 （静岡）

2 鈴 鹿 （三重） 麗 澤 瑞 浪 （岐阜） 6

S1 4-3打切
D2 6-2
D1 6-1
3-0
名古屋

四 日 市 工 業 （三重） 51 名 古 屋 （愛知）

1～2鈴 鹿 （三重） 四 日 市 工 業 （三重） 5～6

3～4浜 松 工 業 （静岡） 愛 工 大 名 電 （愛知） 7～8

S3 6-0

3-2
D1 6-1
D2 1-6
S1 0-6
S2 6-4
S3 7-5

日 大 三 島

S2 6-1
S3 打切

4 県 岐 阜 商 （岐阜） （静岡） 8

愛工大名電

日大三島
3-1
D1 5-7
D2 7-5
S1 6-3
S2 5-4打切



対戦表 男子団体戦

■１回戦

R2 1 名 古 屋 鈴 鹿 2 R2 4 県 岐 阜 商 浜 松 工 業 3 R2 6 麗 澤 瑞 浪 四 日 市 工 5

長谷川純一 竹中　理 後藤　寛典 兼崎　裕也 堀　浩典　　 稲本　健太

野上　琢磨 古川　貴浩 野々村嘉人 鈴木　将之 佐橋　徹哉 大形　真　

大久保雄介 早川　諒　 加藤　直輝 外山　真吾 佐藤　敬亮 水谷　祐大

小出　侑門 森田　浩史 国島　実和 野末　賢介 加藤　聖史 伊藤　春樹

成瀬　廣亮 水谷　高大 高津　大　 山下　広祐　 松尾　吉紘　 舘　直弥　

鳥屋　智大 落合　一臣 小竹　良一 伊藤　拓也 餌取　圭介　 杉本　真祐

野口　敏裕 安田　和弘 神谷　清彦 黒栁　彰宏 山田　陽介　 秦　恵祐　

R2 8 日 大 三 島 愛 工 大 名 電 7

鈴木　史明 木下　慎介

栗原　誠也 榊原　弘康

岩田　好弘 城　慎太郎

疋田　哲也 後藤　斉

楳原　祐希 中野　正嗣

井上　敬介 田川　豪　　

岩月　猛泰 鈴木　知　

■準決勝

SF 1 名 古 屋 県 岐 阜 商 4 SF 6 麗 澤 瑞 浪 日 大 三 島 8

野上　琢磨 後藤　寛典 堀　浩典　　 鈴木　史明

長谷川純一 野々村嘉人 佐橋　徹哉 栗原　誠也

大久保雄介 加藤　直輝 佐藤　敬亮 岩田　好弘

小出　侑門 国島　実和 加藤　聖史 疋田　哲也

成瀬　廣亮 高津　大　 松尾　吉紘　 楳原　祐希

鳥屋　智大 小竹　良一 餌取　圭介　 井上　敬介

野口　敏裕 神谷　清彦 山田　陽介　 岩月　猛泰

■決勝 ■３位決定戦

F 1 名 古 屋 麗 澤 瑞 浪 6 3決 8 日 大 三 島 県 岐 阜 商 4

野上　琢磨 堀　浩典　　 鈴木　史明 野々村嘉人

長谷川純一 佐橋　徹哉 栗原　誠也 後藤　寛典

大久保雄介 佐藤　敬亮 疋田　哲也 加藤　直輝

小出　侑門 加藤　聖史 鈴木謙太郎 国島　実和

成瀬　廣亮 松尾　吉紘　 楳原　祐希 高津　大　

鳥屋　智大 餌取　圭介　 井上　敬介 小竹　良一

野口　敏裕 山田　陽介　 岩月　猛泰 神谷　清彦

■敗者復活

3 浜 松 工 業 鈴 鹿 2 7 愛 工 大 名 電 四 日 市 工 5

兼崎　裕也 竹中　理 木下　慎介 稲本　健太

鈴木　将之 古川　貴浩 榊原　弘康 大形　真　

外山　真吾 早川　諒　 城　慎太郎 水谷　祐大

野末　賢介 森田　浩史 後藤　斉 伊藤　春樹

山下　広祐　 服部　一歩 中野　正嗣 舘　直弥　

伊藤　拓也 水谷　高大 田川　豪　　 杉本　真祐

黒栁　彰宏 落合　一臣 鈴木　知　 秦　恵祐　

■敗者復活Ｆ

7 愛 工 大 名 電 浜 松 工 業 3

木下　慎介 兼崎　裕也

榊原　弘康 鈴木　将之

城　慎太郎 外山　真吾

後藤　斉 野末　賢介

中野　正嗣 山下　広祐　

田川　豪　　 伊藤　拓也

鈴木　知　 黒栁　彰宏

6-1

打切

7-5

6-3

5-4打切

6-0

2-0打切

打切

6-4

6-3

6-2

2-4打切

3-0 3-1

7-5 (4)6-7

6-0

6-1

3-0 3-1

6-1 5-7

6-2

4-3打切

3-2

4-6

6-0

7-5

4-6

6-3

4-1

7-5

6-1

6-1

6-3

3-6

4-1

2-6

6-2

6-1

7-5

6-4

5-0

6-2

6-0

6-0

7-5

6-3

3-2 3-0

2-6 6-2

6-4 6-3

6-0 3-3打切

7-6(3) 6-2

4-6 1-2打切

3-2

6-1

1-6

0-6

6-4

7-5



第２５回全国選抜高校テニス大会東海地区予選大会
１１月９日、１０日　長良川テニスプラザ

＜女子＞

名経大高蔵 椙山女学園

5-0 3-2
D1 6-2 D1 1-6
D2 6-0 D2 1-6
S1 6-0 S1 6-2

S2 6-0 S2 6-0
S3 6-0 名経大高蔵 椙山女学園 S3 6-2

3-2 3-1
D1 6-3 D1 6-3

D2 5-7 D2 (4)6-7
S1 2-6 S1 6-3
S2 6-4 S2 6-3

静岡市立 S3 6-2 S3 4-2打切 浜松市立

4-1 3-2
D1 2-6 D1 6-2
D2 6-2 D2 6-2
S1 6-0 S1 7-5

S2 6-1 S2 4-6
S3 6-3 S3 0-6

■３位決定戦

（同県のため実施せず）

■敗者復活

四日市商 県岐阜商

3-0 3-1
D1 7-5 D1 7-6(5)
D2 6-2 D2 6-3
S1 6-0 S1 2-6

S2 1-2打切 S2 6-3
S3 打切 S3 1-1打切

優勝 椙山女学園高校
準優勝 名経大高蔵高校
３位 浜松市立高校
３位 静岡市立高校

S2 6-2
S3 7-5

県岐阜商

（三重） 7～8

3-0
D1 6-1
D2 6-2

S1 6-0
S2 1-0打切
S3 打切

3～4四 日 市 商 （三重） 鈴 鹿

（岐阜） 5～61～2麗 澤 瑞 浪 （岐阜） 県 岐 阜 商

1 名経大高蔵 （愛知） 県 岐 阜 商 （岐阜） 5

椙山女学園
3-2

D2 2-6
D1 4-6

2 麗 澤 瑞 浪 （岐阜） 椙 山 女 学 園 （愛知） 6

S1 6-4

73 静 岡 市 立 （静岡） 鈴 鹿 （三重）

（静岡） 84 四 日 市 商 （三重） 浜 松 市 立



対戦表 女子団体戦

■１回戦

R2 1 名 経 大 高 蔵 麗 澤 瑞 浪 2 R2 3 静 岡 市 立 四 日 市 商 4 R2 6 椙 山 女 学 園 県 岐 阜 商 5

山本紗矢香 松本　侑子　 三谷　沙織 平野　静香　 山田　尚佳　 林　恵利華　

三根　久美 勝股志保美　 望月　鮎美 生川貴実子 佐藤　香代　 竹島由紀恵

西堀　和恵 松永　静香　 原　みゆき　 井高　葉子 大崎　綾子　 早川　真由

片川　文絵 安藤真理子　 望月　綾乃　 稲垣　恵　　 水野美佳子 今村　涼子

杉浦みなみ 大垣　尚子　 細谷　夕香 井上　悠美 黒田　祐加 渡邉　華奈

名和絵里加 浅野　仁美　 吉澤亜希子　 堀　紫乃　　 立木はる夏 中井　さやか

池田　諒子 澤村由依子 石川小百合 佐々木もも子 中村　一子 長尾　有夏

R2 8 浜 松 市 立 鈴 鹿 7

齊藤　久美 　 樋口　百恵　

鈴木麻記子 上原　彩　　

住岡亜沙美　 太田　沙紀

山崎　実穂 筒井　麻未

川合　佑美 矢野　幸　　

平野　加織 加藤　尚子　

鈴木　実穂 　 松岡　真衣　

■準決勝

SF 1 名 経 大 高 蔵 静 岡 市 立 3 SF 6 椙 山 女 学 園 浜 松 市 立 8

山本紗矢香 長沢　愛美 山田　尚佳　 齊藤　久美 　

三根　久美 鈴木美紀子　 佐藤　香代　 鈴木麻記子

西堀　和恵 原　みゆき　 大崎　綾子　 住岡亜沙美　

片川　文絵 望月　綾乃　 水野美佳子 山崎　実穂

杉浦みなみ 細谷　夕香 黒田　祐加 川合　佑美

名和絵里加 吉澤亜希子　 立木はる夏 平野　加織

池田　諒子 石川小百合 中村　一子 清水芙夕佳

■決勝 ■３位決定戦

F 6 椙 山 女 学 園 名 経 大 高 蔵 1

山田　尚佳　 山本紗矢香

佐藤　香代　 三根　久美

大崎　綾子　 西堀　和恵

水野美佳子 片川　文絵

黒田　祐加 杉浦みなみ

立木はる夏 名和絵里加

中村　一子 池田　諒子

■敗者復活

4 四 日 市 商 麗 澤 瑞 浪 2 5 県 岐 阜 商 鈴 鹿 7

井上　悠美 松本　侑子　 林　恵利華　 松岡　真衣　

堀　紫乃　　 勝股志保美　 竹島由紀恵 太田　沙紀

井高　葉子 松永　静香　 早川　真由 樋口　百恵　

稲垣　恵　　 安藤真理子　 今村　涼子 上原　彩　　

平野　静香　 大垣　尚子　 渡邉　華奈 矢野　幸　　

生川貴実子 浅野　仁美　 中井　さやか 加藤　尚子　

佐々木もも子 澤村由依子 長尾　有夏 筒井　麻未

■敗者復活Ｆ

F 5 県 岐 阜 商 四 日 市 商 4

林　恵利華　 井上　悠美

竹島由紀恵 堀　紫乃　　

早川　真由 生川貴実子

今村　涼子 井高　葉子

渡邉　華奈 平野　静香　

中井　さやか 佐々木もも子

長尾　有夏 田中　里佳　

1-0打切

打切

6-2

6-0

3-0

6-1

1-2打切 6-3

打切 1-1打切

6-2 6-3

6-0 2-6

3-0 3-1

7-5 7-6(5)

7-5

6-4

6-2

4-6

2-6

6-2 4-2打切

3-2

2-6 6-3

6-4 6-3

6-3 6-3

5-7 (4)6-7

3-2 3-1

4-6

0-6

7-5

6-0 6-0

6-2

3-2

6-0

6-0

6-2

3-2

1-6

1-6

5-0 4-1

2-66-2

6-0 6-2

6-0

6-2

6-3

6-1

6-2
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